
Workshop Schedule  
Grade 9 Youth Action Forum for Sustainability 

Youth  
Encouraging  
Sustainability 

Travel Planning/
Idle-Free Zone 

Garbage Audit 
Locavore 

100 Mile Diet 

Consumerism/ 
Ornament  

Making 

Nature  
Conservancy 

Rm.#  218 Rm.#216 Senior Gym Rm.#229 Rm.#220 Rm.#215 
TIME/SLOT 

KEYNOTE  
“The Climate Project Canada”  

9:00-10:00 
Slot A 

10:00-10:45 
Slot B 

902 
(Mrs. Ruhr) 

901 
(Mr. Swainson) 

903 
(Mr. Strang) 

904 
(Ms. Dickson) 

905 
(Mr. Grunewald) 

 

10:45-11:30 
Slot C 

11:30-12:15 
Slot D 

12:15-1:00 
Slot E 

1:00-1:45 
Slot F 

1:45-2:30 
Slot G 

 

904 Lunch904 Lunch904 Lunch   

         905 

903 

 
        904 

 

902 

901 

 

904 

903 

902 Lunch902 Lunch  

 

901 903 

904 

905  

 

          902 

905 Lunch905 Lunch905 Lunch   

           901 

905 

904 

903 Lunch903 Lunch903 Lunch   

901 Lunch901 Lunch901 Lunch   

902 

 

 

 

 
         903 

901 

902 

On Thursday, December 2, 2010, the students at Elmwood High School will be participating in a Day of 
Service to promote community involvement and sustainable awareness.  Grade 9 students will be in-
volved in a Youth Action Forum for Sustainability.  This forum will take place at the school, and will 
begin at 9:00.  The students will spend the day rotating through a number of different 
workshops, exploring the theme of sustainability in Manitoba.   
 
Lunch will be provided in the library for the students at the school.  

 


