## Workshop Schedule Grade 9 Youth Action Forum for Sustainability

	Youth Encouraging Sustainability	Travel Planning/ Idle-Free Zone	Garbage Audit	Locavore 100 Mile Diet	Consumerism/ Ornament Making	Nature Conservancy
TIME/SLOT	Rm.# 218	Rm.#216	Senior Gym	Rm.#229	Rm.#220	Rm.#215
9:00-10:00 Slot A	KEYNOTE "The Climate Project Canada"					
10:00-10:45 Slot B	902 (Mrs. Ruhr)	901 (Mr. Swainson)	903 (Mr. Strang)	904 (Ms. Dickson)	905 (Mr. Grunewald)	
10:45-11:30 Slot C		902	901	903	904	
11:30-12:15 Slot D	904		902 Lunch	905 Lunch 901	903 Lunch	
12:15-1:00 Slot E	<b>904 Lunch</b> 905			902	901 Lunch	903
1:00-1:45 Slot F	903	904	905		902	901
1:45-2:30 Slot G	901	903	904	905		902

On Thursday, December 2, 2010, the students at Elmwood High School will be participating in a Day of Service to promote community involvement and sustainable awareness. Grade 9 students will be involved in a Youth Action Forum for Sustainability. This forum will take place at the school, and will begin at 9:00. The students will spend the day rotating through a number of different workshops, exploring the theme of sustainability in Manitoba.

Lunch will be provided in the library for the students at the school.